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      Varsity Girls Tennis 2024-2025 Schedule 
 

 

  
  DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME 

 
Tuesday 
 

February 4 Parker (A) 
 

3:30PM 

Thursday February 6  
 

Fletcher (H) 
 

3:30PM 

Tuesday 
 

February 11 
  

First Coast (H) 3:30PM 

Thursday February 13 Open   
Tuesday February 18 

 
Atlantic Coast (A) 3:30PM 

Thursday  February 20 
 

Sandalwood (A) 3:30PM 

Tuesday February 25 
 

Wolfson (A) 3:30PM 

Thursday February 27 
 

Beachside (H) 3:30PM 

Tuesday March 4 
 

Stanton (H) 3:30PM 

Tuesday March 6 
 

Englewood (H) 
 

 3:30PM 

Tuesday March 11 Riverside (A) 3:30PM 

Thursday March 13 
 

Paxon (H) 3:30PM 

Mon-Thurs 
 

March 31-  
Apr -3 

Final Gateway Conference  
Match Up 

TBD 

Mon-Thurs April14 -18 Districts (Oakleaf) TBD 


